Electrification products Price list   297
Thanks to a combined system, the switches of
the Millenium series provide a comprehensive
range of solutions for single rooms or whole
building concepts. The square and ultra slim
switches do not only add quality and style to
the overall building, but are also easy to install.
—
01
—
02
—
03
—
04
N E W
N E W
—
01 Stainless Steel
—
02 Silk Black *
—
03 Antique Gold
—
04 Matt Gold
—
05 White Glass **
—
06 Black Glass **
—
07 Stainless Steel and Silk Black
—
08 Silk Black and Stainless Steel
—
09 Antique Gold and Silk Black
—
10 Matt Gold and Silk Black
* Silk Black not suitable to  installation outdoors
** Cover frame made of real glass
—
05
—
08
—
07
—
06
—
09
—
10
—
Millenium
298   Electrification products Price list
Modern and contemporary 4 finishes made in real
stainless steel material AISI 304 and 2 finishes
made in glass to complete the elegant finishes of
Millenium: Stainless Steel, Silk Black, Antique
Gold, and Matt Gold, White Glass  and Black Glass.
Designed by the famous European designer
Josep LLuscá.
Slim line design, only 4 mm high with straight and
square lines at the forefront. Rocker with
 attractive chrome profile that gives a distinctive
glance.
Range with wide rocker and metal finish.
Screwless front plate ultra slim design.
Electrification products Price list   299
—
Zenit
The highlight of modular series
Zenit is the most comprehensive modular range for all kind of homes and
commercial buildings. A number of appreciated designs and beautiful
finishes that add value to the facility, with advanced features that provide
greater comfort and performance level. With Zenit you can make any type of
installation, can enjoy benefit of technical advantages that make it easier
and faster. This range has the guarantee of a brand renowned for its quality
such as ABB.
300   Electrification products Price list
CNCB
Zenit
BL  White
PL  Silver
AN  Anthracite
CV  Champagne
Zenit Noble
CB  White Glass
CN  Black Glass
CF  Graphite Glass
CH  Champagne Glass
CP Pearl Glass
CC  Coffee Glass
OX  Stainless Steel
WG  Wenge
PZ  Slate
BL PL
OXCC
Electrification products Price list   301
CP
CHCF
AN CV
PZ WG
302   Electrification products Price list
Thanks to the complete system,
The IVIE series provides a
comprehensive range of solutions
for building concepts. The convex
and sleek design not only provides
quality and style to the overall
building, but is easy to install.
Different finishes and combinations:
01 Anthracite grey mechanisms in Silver plate
02 Silver mechanisms in Anthracite Grey plate
03 Anthracite grey mechanisms in White plate
—
Wiring accessories
IVIE
Sleek and convex design in  different finishes
Switch to the future
—
03
—
02
—
01
IVIE is the latest premium modular
range of wiring accessories designed
to address various functionalities.
These include basic switching,
controlling, comfort and
energy saving.
The IVIE range innovatively matches
your interiors and aesthetically brings
out the best in your comfort zone. The
enhanced design for reliable
performance of this range is for the
passionate, compassionate, intuitive
and magnetic personality within each
one of us.
The IVIE range, includes the tastefully
selected color options, caters to the
needs of various segments like
residential, commercial and
hospitality.
IVIE with its ability to integrate home
automation solutions in your existing
switch box, makes the range future
proof.
IVIE truly makes you want to switch to
the future.
Electrification products Price list   303
—
Flexibility in design which provides total control
Great comfort, safety and energy
efficiency for buildings
ABB-free@home® sensor for
switching control, blind control,
dimming and scene control.
The IVIE range is the first Indian range
to incorporate wired and wireless
home automation systems together.
This range can be integrated with
ABB-free@home® home automation
system, which is the most intelligent
way of managing spaces with energy
saving.
304   Electrification products Price list
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Switch 6 A - 240 V ~
IIS10610 BL - 6A 1 way switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1001 155
IIS10620 BL - 6A 2 way switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1002 235
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Switch 16 A - 240 V ~
IIS11610 BL - 16A 1 way switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1006 310
IIS1161L BL - 16A 1 way switch with indicator 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1007 375
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Switch 32 A - 240 V ~
IIS2321L BL - 32A, DP switch 2 10/200 1SYK100001A1008 1,030
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Bell Push
IIS106B0 BL - 6A Bell switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1003 265
IIS106BL BL - 6A Bell switch with indicator 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1004 335
IIS206BL BL - 6A Mega Bell switch with indicator 2 10/200 1SYK100001A1005 460
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Sockets
IIK20306 BL 6A 3Pin Socket 2 10 1SYK100001A1028 330
IIK20616 BL - 6/16A socket 2 10/200 1SYK100001A1023 450
N2238 BL - Euro-American earthed socket outlet,
125/250V AC, 15/16A, 2 P+E 2 10 2CLA223800N1102
Upon
request
N2135 BL - Euro-American unearthed socket outlet,
125/250V AC, 15/16A, 2 P 1 20 2CLA213500N1102
N2237 BL - British standard socket outlet, 250V AC,
13A, 2 P+E 2 10 2CLA223700N1102
1SYK100001A1001
1SYK100001A1007
1SYK100001A1008
1SYK100001
A1005
1SYK100001
A1003
1SYK100001A1023
1SYK100001A1028
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
USB chargers
N2185 BL - USB charger 0.75A, 100-240V 1 1 2CLA218500N1102
Upon
request
N2185.2 BL - USB charger 2A, 100-230V 1 1 2CLA218520N1102
N2285 BL - USB charger 1.5A, 100-240V 2 1 2CLA228500N1102
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Blank plates
IIM1BLNK BL - blank plate 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1041 55
2CLA218500
N1102
1SYK100001A1041
2CLA228500
N1102
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - White
Electrification products Price list   305
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Dimmer & fan regulators
IIM2FR05 BL - step fan regulator 5 step 2 5/100 1SYK100001A1042  1,010
IIM1FR04 BL - step fan regulator 4 step 1 10/200 1SYK100001A1043  875
IIM2D400 BL - dimmer 400 watt 1 10/200 1SYK100001A1045  1,130
N2260.2 BL - Universal rotatory/push dimmer, 230V • Rated
voltage: 230 V AC • Max. power: incandescent: 500 Watt
halogen lamp with electronic transformer: 500 VA
• Halogen lamp with ferromagnetic transformer: 400 VA
2 1 2CLA226020N1102
Upon
request
N2260.3 BL - LED rotatory/push dimmer, 230V
• Rated voltage: 230 V AC • Nominal power: 250 W/VA
Power (min./max load): LEDi: 2/100 W/VA (max. 10 lamps)
• Dimmable energy saving lamps: 2/100 W/VA (max.
10 lamps) • LV LEDi with transformer (only type L or LC):
4/100 W/VA (max. 10 lamps) • Incandescent lamps:
10/250 W/VA • Halogen lamps: 10/250 W/VA
• LV halogen with transformer (only type L or LC): 10/250
W/VA (max. 10 lamps) • 2 wire connection. Optional:
auxiliary on/off with 2-way switch N2X02
2 1 2CLA226030N1102
N2260.8 BL - LED rotatory/push dimmer • Rated voltage:
127 V AC, Frequency: 50/60 Hz (Nominal power: 140 W/
VA) • Power (min./max load): LEDi: 2/55 W/VA (max. 10
lamps) • Dimmable energy saving lamps:2/55 W/VA (max.
10 lamps) • LV LEDi with transformer (only type L or LC):
4/55 W/VA (max. 10 lamps) • Incandescent lamps: 10/140
W/VA • Halogen lamps: 10/140 W/VA • LV halogen with
transformer (only type L or LC): 10/140 W/VA (max. 10
lamps)
2 1 2CLA226080N1102
N2260.9 BL - 1-10V rotary dimmer • Rated voltage:
127 - 230 V AC/50 - 60 Hz • Max. power: 230 Vac:
700 VA • 127 V AC: 350 VA • Max. 6 ballasts per device
2 1 2CLA226090N1102
1SYK100001A1045
1SYK100001A1042
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Data & voice
IIM1RJ11 BL - RJ11 Tel. jack 2 pin 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1047 225
IIM1RJ45 BL - RJ45 Jack cat 6 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1048 765
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
Pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
TV Socket
IIM1TVSK BL - TV co-axial socket 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1049 230
1SYK100001A1047
1SYK100001A1049
2CLA226030N1102
2CLA226020N1102
2CLA226080N1102
2CLA226090N1102
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
Pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Starters
IIM2ST20 BL - Single Phase Starter 20A 2 5/100 1SYK100001A1051 835
IIM2ST25 BL - Single Phase Starter 25A 2 5/100 1SYK100001A1052 850
1SYK100001A1051
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - White
306   Electrification products Price list
2CLA224450
N1102
1SYK100001A1055
2CLA218050N1102
2CLA218040N1102
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
DND & MMR
IIM1DNDS BL - DND and MMR set internal & external 2+3 5/100 1SYK100001A1055  1,690
N2244.5 BL - DND and MUR 2-gang interlocked switch 2 5 2CLA224450N1102
Upon
request
N2180.5 BL - LED MUR signaling light 1 5 2CLA218050N1102
N2180.4 BL - LED DND signaling light 1 5 2CLA218040N1102
2CLA221410N1102
1SYK100001A1059
2CLA215520
N1102
2CLA215530
N1102
2CLA215540
N1102
2CLA215560
N1102
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Down lighter
IIM3DOWN BL-down lighter 3 5/100 1SYK100001A1059 660
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Audio & video connector
N2155.2 BL - 2x RCA connection unit 1 1 2CLA215520N1102
Upon
request
N2155.3 BL - 3x RCA connection unit 1 1 2CLA215530N1102
N2155.4 BL - Mini-Jack connection unit 1 1 2CLA215540N1102
N2155.5 BL - VGA connection unit 1 1 2CLA215550N1102
N2155.6 BL - HDMI connection unit 1 1 2CLA215560N1102
N2155.7 BL - HDMI female-female connection unit 1 1 2CLA215570N1102
N2155.8 BL - USB connection unit 1 1 2CLA215580N1102
N2155.9 BL - USB female-female connection unit 1 1 2CLA215590N1102
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Key card switches
N2214.1 BL - Card switch 1-gang, 1-way, DP 2 1 2CLA221410N1102 Upon
request
2CLA224100N1102
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Motion sensor
N2241 BL - 110° motion sensor • Max. power:
Incandescent: 1,800W @230V AC/1,000W @127V AC
• Halogen with electronic o ferromagnetic transformer:
750VA @230V AC/400VA @127V AC - Fluorescent lamps
or motors: 400VA @230V AC/200VA @127V AC
• For automatic switching of devices dependent on
motion and brightness • With integrated selector switch
for automatic ON-OFF in the front side • Switch-off delay:
10 sec to 10 min or short-time pulse 1 sec adjustable
(from the front side) • Detection range: 5 m radius
• Adjustable light set point level for activation (from the
front side) • Detection angle: 110° Mounting height:
1, 2 m Auxiliary control with N2X04.X push-buttons
2 1 2CLA224100N1102 Upon
request
2CLA211900
N1102
2CLA221900
N1102
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Buzzer & door bell
IIM2BUZR BL - Buzzer 2 5/100 1SYK100001A1054 455
N2119 BL - Buzzer 1 1 2CLA211900N1102
Upon
request
N2219 BL - Buzzer 2 1 2CLA221900N1102
N2224 BL - Electronic door bell 230 V AC 2 1 2CLA222400N1102
1SYK100001A1054
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Indicator
IIM1INDI BL - Indicator 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1053 345
1SYK100001A1053
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - White
Electrification products Price list   307
2CLA218000N1602
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Signaling light
N2180 BL - L ED white signaling light, Lamp: white LED
Luminous flux: > 2 lumen at 1 meter, white diffuser 1 5 2CLA218000N1102
Upon
request
N2180 RJ - LED red signaling light, Lamp: white LED
Luminous flux: > 2 lumen at 1 meter, Red diffuser 1 1 2CLA218000N1602
N2180 VD - N2180 VD, Lamp: white LED
Luminous flux: > 2 lumen at 1 meter, Green diffuser 1 1 2CLA218000N1802
N2280 BL - LED signaling light, Lamp: white LED
Luminous flux: > 2 lumen at 1 meter, White diffuser 2 1 2CLA228000N1102
N2281 BL - Beacon LED light, Lamp: white LED
Luminous flux: > 2 lumen at 1 meter, white diffuser,
Autonomy: 3 hours (1 hour at maximum illumination 2
hours with lower illumination), Battery: Ni-MH (estimated
lifetime:  4 years)
2 1 2CLA228100N1102
1SYK100001A1079
1SYK100001A1077
2CLA936810A1001
2CLA936820
A1001
1SYK100001
A1071
1SYK100001
A1072
1SYK100001
A1074
2CLA225710
N1102
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Sound
9368.1 - Multiroom sound module 1 1 2CLA936810A1001
Upon
request
9368.2 - Remote control for multiroom sound module 2 1 2CLA936820A1001
N2268 BL - Cover plate for radio/remote control modules - 1 2CLA226800N1102
9368- FM - Radio and alarm module 2 1 2CLA936800A1001
N2268 BL - Cover plate for radio/remote control modules - 1 2CLA226800N1102
9368.3 - Auxiliary module 2 1 2CLA936830A1001
N2268.3 BL - Cover plate for I/O + USB + Bluetooth module - 1 2CLA226830N1102
N2257.1 BL - Speaker connection unit 2 1 2CLA225710N1102
* More details will be provided upon request
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
White plate with frame
IIP0133 BL - 1M plate 1 15/360 1SYK100001A1071  170
IIP0233 BL - 2M plate 2 15/360 1SYK100001A1072  185
IIPP343 BL - 3M plate power 3 10/240 1SYK100001A1073  195
IIP0343 BL - 3M plate 3 10/240 1SYK100001A1074  255
IIP0453 BL - 4M plate 4 10/190 1SYK100001A1075  275
IIP0683 BL - 6M plate 6 5/120 1SYK100001A1076  380
IIP0893 BL - 8M plate 8 5/120 1SYK100001A1077  450
IIP0855 BL - 8M plate square 8 5/95 1SYK100001A1078  490
IIP1286 BL - 12M plate 12 5/95 1SYK100001A1079  530
IIP1888 BL - 18M plate 18 5/40 1SYK100001A1080  835
1SYK100001
A1073
2CLA814050
A1002
2CLA224050
N1102
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Thermostat
8140.5 - Digital room thermostat • Maximum load:
3A cos = 0,5 • Output relay operation modes: Hysteresis:
0.5º C • Pulse-width modulation: with a ±4ºC difference
with the set-point temperature • Variable from 100% to
0% modulation • To be installed with N2240.5 cover plates
2 1 2CLA814050A1002 Upon
request
N2240.5 BL - Cover plate for digital thermostat - 2M 2 1 2CLA224050N1102
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - White
308   Electrification products Price list
1SYK100001A1201
1SYK100001A1207
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Switch 16 A -  240 V ~
IIS11610 AN - 16A 1 way switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1206  345
IIS1161L AN - 16A 1 way switch with ind. 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1207  430
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Switch 32 A -  240 V ~
IIS2321L AN - 32A, DP switch 2 10/200 1SYK100001A1208 1,185
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Sockets - 240 V ~
IIK20616 AN - 6/16A socket 2 10/200 1SYK100001A1223 525
IIK20306 PL 6A, 3Pin socket 2 10/200 1SYK100001A1128 370
N2238 AN - Euro-American earthed socket outlet,
Rated current: 15/16A, 2P+E/NEMA 5-15R 2 10 2CLA223800N1802
Upon
request
N2135 AN - Euro-American unearthed socket outlet,
Rated current: 15/16A, 2P (non-earthed)/NEMA 1-15R 1 20 2CLA213500N1802
N2237 AN - British standard socket outlet,
Rated current: 13A, 2P+E 2 10  2CLA223700N1302
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Bell Push - 240 V ~
IIS106B0 AN - 6A Bell Switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1203  305
IIS106BL AN - 6A Bell Switch with ind. 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1204  385
IIS206BL AN - 6A Mega Bell switch with ind. 2 10/200 1SYK100001A1205 530
1SYK100001A1223
1SYK100001A1128
1SYK100001A1208
1SYK100001
A1203
1SYK100001
A1205
2CLA218500
N1802
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
USB chargers
N2185 AN - USB charger 750mA, 1-gang 1 1 2CLA218500N1802
Upon
request
N2185.2 AN - USB charger 2.000mA, 1-gang 1 1 2CLA218520N1802
N2285 AN - USB charger 1.500mA, 2-gang 2 1 2CLA228500N1802
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Blank plates
IIM1BLNK AN - Blank plate 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1241 1051SYK100001A1241
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Switch 6 A - 240 V ~
IIS10610 AN - 6A 1 way switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1201 190
IIS10620 AN - 6 A 2 way switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1202 265
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - Anthracite Grey
Electrification products Price list   309
1SYK100001A1247
1SYK100001A1249
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Data & Voice
IIM1RJ11 AN - RJ11 Tel. jack 2 pin 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1247 265
IIM1RJ45 AN - RJ45 Jack cat 6 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1248 865
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
TV socket
IIM1TVSK AN - TV co-axial socket 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1249 315
1SYK100001A1242
2CLA226030N1802
2CLA226020N1802
2CLA226080N1802
2CLA226090N1802
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Shaver socket
IIM2SVSK AN - Shaver Socket 2 5/100 1SYK100001A1257 1,565
1SYK100001A1257
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
DND & MMR
IIM1DNDS AN - DND and MMR set internal & external 2+3 5/100 1SYK100001A1255 1,880
N2244.5 AN - DND and MUR 2-gang interlocked switch 2 1 2CLA224450N1802
Upon
request
N2180.4 AN  - LED MUR signaling light 1 1 2CLA218050N1802
N2180.4 AN  - LED DND signaling light 1 1 2CLA218040N1802
1SYK100001A1255
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Key card switches
 - Card switch 1-gang, 1-way, DP 2 1 2CLA221410N1802 Upon
request
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - Anthracite Grey
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Motion sensor
IIM2FR05 AN - Step fan regulator 5 step 2 5/100 1SYK100001A1242 1,145
IIM1FR04 AN - Step fan regulator 4 step 1 10/200 1SYK100001A1243 1,013
IIM1D400 AN - Dimmer 400 Watt 1 10/200 1SYK100001A1245 1,295
N2260.2 AN - Universal rotatory/push dimmer • Rated
voltage: 230 V AC • Max. power: Incandescent: 500 W
• Halogen lamp with electronic transformer: 500 VA
• Halogen lamp with ferromagnetic transformer: 400 VA
2 1 2CLA226020N1802
Upon
request
N2260.3 AN - LED rotatory/push dimmer • Rated voltage:
230 V AC • Nominal power: 250 W/VA • Power (min./max
load): LEDi: 2/100 W/VA (max. 10 lamps). Dimmable energy
saving lamps: 2/100 W/VA (max. 10 lamps)
• LV LEDi with transformer (only type L or LC): 4/100 W/VA
(max. 10 lamps) • Incandescent lamps: 10/250 W/VA
• Halogen lamps: 10/250 W/VA • LV halogen with
transformer (only type L or LC): 10/250 W/VA
(max. 10 lamps) • 2 wire connection • Optional: auxiliary
on/off with 2-way switch N2X02
2 1 2CLA226030N1802
N2260.8 AN - LED rotatory/push dimmer
• Rated voltage: 127 V AC • Frequency: 50/60 Hz (Nominal
power: 140 W/ VA) • Power (min./max load): LEDi: 2/55
W/VA (max. 10 lamps) • Dimmable energy saving lamps:
2/55 W/VA (max. 10 lamps) • LV LEDi with transformer
(only type L or LC): 4/55 W/VA (max. 10 lamps) •
Incandescent lamps: 10/140 W/VA • Halogen lamps:
10/140 W/VA • LV halogen with transformer (only type L
or LC): 10/140 W/VA (max. 10 lamps)
2 1 2CLA226080N1802
N2260.9 AN - 1-10V rotary dimmer • Rated voltage:
127 - 230 V AC / 50 - 60 Hz • Max. power: 230 V AC:
700 VA • 127 V AC: 350 VA • Max. 6 ballasts per device
2 1 2CLA226090N1802
310   Electrification products Price list
2CLA215520
N1802
2CLA215540
N1802
2CLA215560
N1802
2CLA215580
N1802
2CLA215530
N1802
2CLA215550
N1802
1SYK100001A1259
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - Anthracite Grey
2CLA211900
N1802
2CLA221900
N1802
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Down lighter
IIM3DOWN AN - Down lighter 3 5/100 1SYK100001A1259 980
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Audio & Video Connector
N2155.2 AN - 2x RCA connection unit 1 1 2CLA215520N1802
Upon
request
N2155.3 AN - 3x RCA connection unit 1 1 2CLA215530N1802
N2155.4 AN - Mini-Jack connection unit 1 1 2CLA215540N1802
N2155.5 AN - VGA connection unit 1 1 2CLA215550N1802
N2155.6 AN - HDMI connection unit 1 1 2CLA215560N1802
N2155.7 AN - HDMI female-female connection unit 1 1 2CLA215570N1802
N2155.8 AN - USB connection unit 1 1 2CLA215580N1802
N2155.9 AN - USB female-female connection unit 1 1 2CLA215590N1802
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Motion Sensor
N2241 AN - 110° motion sensor • Max. power:
Incandescent: 1.800W @230V AC/1.000W @127V AC
• Halogen with electronic o ferromagnetic
transformer: 750VA @230V AC/400VA @127V AC
• Fluorescent lamps or motors: 400VA @230V
AC/200VA @127V AC • For automatic switching of
devices dependent on motion and brightness • With
integrated selector switch for automatic ON-OFF in
the front side • Switch-off delay: 10 sec. to 10 min. or
short-time pulse 1 sec adjustable (from the front side)
• Detection range: 5 m radius Adjustable light set
point level for activation (from the front side)
• Detection angle: 110° Mounting height: 1, 2 m
auxiliary control with N2X04.X push-buttons
2 1 2CLA224100N1802 Upon
request
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Buzzer & Door Bell
IM2BUZR AN - Buzzer 2 5/100 1SYK100001A1254 665
N2119 AN - Buzzer 1 1 2CLA211900N1802
Upon
requestN2219 AN - Buzzer 2 1 2CLA221900N1802
N2224 AN - Electronic door bell 230 V AC 2 1 2CLA222400N1802
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Indicator
IIM1INDI AN - Indicator 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1253 390
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Thermostat
N2240.5 AN - Cover plate for digital thermostat 2 1 2CLA224050N1802 Upon
request
Electrification products Price list   311
—
IVIE installation system
IVIE series is a grid type system enabling combination of colours and
products of different dimensions and functionalities, together with
ABB-free@home® sensors that have to be composed with the required
frame, in order to have the right assortment of functionality and design.
Mounting plate Premium
rocker switch
Frame
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Anthracite plate with frame
IIP0133 AN - 1M plate 1 15/360 1SYK100001A1271  415
IIP0233 AN - 2M plate 2 15/360 1SYK100001A1272  430
IIPP343 AN - 3M plate power 3 10/240 1SYK100001A1273  490
IIP0343 AN - 3M plate 3 10/240 1SYK100001A1274  585
IIP0453 AN - 4M plate 4 10/190 1SYK100001A1275  735
IIP0683 AN - 6M plate 6 5/120 1SYK100001A1276  920
IIP0893 AN - 8M plate 8 5/120 1SYK100001A1277  1,065
IIP0855 AN - 8M plate square 8 5/95 1SYK100001A1278  1,155
IIP1286 AN - 12M plate 12 5/95 1SYK100001A1279  1,545
IIP1888 AN - 18M plate 18 5/40 1SYK100001A1280  2,175
1SYK100001
A1271
1SYK100001
A1272
1SYK100001A1273
1SYK100001A1274
1SYK100001A1277
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - Anthracite Grey
312   Electrification products Price list
SYK100001A1101
1SYK100001A1107
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Sockets -  240 V ~
IIK20616 PL - 6/16A socket 2 10/200 1SYK100001A1123 525
IIK20306 AN 6A, 3Pin socket 2 10/200 1SYK100001A1228 370
N2238 PL -  Euro-American earthed socket outlet,
Rated voltage: 125/250 Vac, Rated current: 15/16A.
2P+E/ NEMA 5-15R
2 10 2CLA223800N1302
Upon
request
N2135 PL - Euro-American unearthed socket outlet,
Rated voltage: 125/250 V AC, Rated current: 15/16A.
2P (non-earthed)/NEMA 1-15R
1 20 2CLA213500N1302
N2237 PL - British standard socket outlet,
Rated current: 13A, 2P+E 2 10 2CLA223700N1802
1SYK100001A1108
1SYK100001A1123
1SYK100001A1128
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Blank Plates
IIM1BLNK PL - Blank Plate 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1141 105
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - Silver
1SYK100001
A1003
2CLA218500
N1302
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
USB Chargers
N2185 PL - USB charger 750mA, 1-gang 1 1 2CLA218500N1302
Upon
requestN2185.2 PL - USB charger 2.000mA, 1-gang 1 1 2CLA218520N1302
N2285 PL - USB charger 1.500mA, 2-gang 2 1 2CLA228500N1302
2CLA228500
N1302
1SYK100001
A1105
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Switch 6 A - 240 V ~
IIS10610 PL - 6A 1 way switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1101 190
IIS10620 PL - 6A 2 way switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1102 265
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Switch 16 A -  240 V ~
IIS11610 PL - 16A 1 way switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1106 345
IIS1161L PL - 16A 1 way switch with Ind. 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1107 430
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Bell Push - 240 V ~
IIS106B0 PL - 6A Bell Switch 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1103 305
IIS106BL PL - 6A Bell Switch with Ind. 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1104 385
IIS206BL PL - 6A Mega bell switch with Ind. 2 10/200 1SYK100001A1105 530
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Switch 32 A -  240 V ~
IIS2321L PL - 32A, DP switch 2 10/200 1SYK100001A1108 1,185
Electrification products Price list   313
1SYK100001A1142
1SYK100001A1149
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Data & Voice
IIM1RJ11 PL - RJ11 Tel. jack 2 pin 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1147 265
IIM1RJ45 PL - RJ45 Jack cat 6 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1148 865
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
TV Socket
IIM1TVSK PL - TV co-axial socket 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1149 315
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Shaver Socket
IIM2SVSK PL - Shaver Socket 2 5/100 1SYK100001A1157 1,565
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Dimmer & Fan Regulators
IIM2FR05 PL - Step fan regulator 5 step 2 5/100 1SYK100001A1142 1,150
IIM1FR04 PL - Step fan regulator 4 step 1 10/200 1SYK100001A1143 1,010
IIM1D400 PL - Dimmer 400 Watt 1 10/200 1SYK100001A1145 1,295
N2260.2 PL - Universal rotatory/push dimmer • Rated
voltage: 230 V AC • Max. power: Incandescent: 500 W
• Halogen lamp with electronic transformer: 500 VA
• Halogen lamp with ferromagnetic transformer: 400 VA.
2 1 2CLA226020N1302
Upon
request
N2260.3 PL - LED rotatory/push dimmer 230 V AC • Rated
voltage: 230 V AC, Nominal power: 250 W/VA • Power
(min./max load): LEDi: 2/100 W/VA (max. 10 lamps)
• Dimmable energy saving lamps: 2/100 W/VA (max.
10 lamps) • LV LEDi with transformer (only type L or LC):
4/100 W/VA (max. 10 lamps) • Incandescent lamps:
10/250 W/VA • Halogen lamps: 10/250 W/VA • LV halogen
with transformer (only type L or LC): 10/250 W/VA (max.
10 lamps) • 2 wire connection • Optional: auxiliary on/off
with 2-way switch N2X02
2 1 2CLA226030N1302
N2260.8 PL - LED rotatory/push dimmer 127 V AC • Rated
voltage: 127 V AC, Frequency: 50/60 Hz (Nominal power:
140 W/VA) • Power (min./max load): LEDi: 2/55 W/VA
(max. 10 lamps) • Dimmable energy saving lamps: 2/55 W/
VA (max. 10 lamps) • LV LEDi with transformer (only type L
or LC): 4/55 W/VA (max. 10 lamps) • Incandescent lamps:
10/140 W/VA • Halogen lamps: 10/140 W/VA • LV halogen
with transformer (only type L or LC): 10/140 W/VA (max.
10 lamps)
2 1 2CLA226080N1302
N2260.9 PL - 1-10V rotary dimmer • Rated voltage:
127 - 230 V AC/50 - 60 Hz • Max. power: 230 Vac: 700 VA
• 127 Vac: 350 VA • Max. 6 ballasts per device
2 1 2CLA226090N1302
1SYK100001A1147
2CLA226030N1302
2CLA226030N1302
2CLA226080N1302
2CLA226090N1302
1SYK100001A1157
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
DND & MMR
IIM1DNDS PL - DND and MMR set internal & external 2+3 5/100 1SYK100001A1155 1,880
N2244.5 PL - DND and MUR 2-gang interlocked switch 1 1 2CLA224450N1302
Upon
request
N2180.4 PL - LED DND signaling light 2 1 2CLA218040N1302
N2180.4 BL - LED MUR signaling light 1 1 2CLA218050N1102
2CLA218040N1302
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - Silver
314   Electrification products Price list
1SYK100001A1159
2CLA215560
N1302
2CLA215530
N1302
2CLA215550
N1302
2CLA215580
N1302
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Audio & Video Connector
N2155.2 PL - 2x RCA connection unit 1 1 2CLA215520N1302
Upon
request
N2155.3 PL - 3x RCA connection unit 1 1 2CLA215530N1302
N2155.4 PL - Mini-Jack connection unit 1 1 2CLA215540N1302
N2155.5 PL - VGA connection unit 1 1 2CLA215550N1302
N2155.6 PL - HDMI connection unit 1 1 2CLA215560N1302
N2155.7 PL - HDMI female-female connection unit 1 1 2CLA215570N1302
N2155.8 PL - USB connection unit 1 1 2CLA215580N1302
N2155.9 PL - USB female-female connection unit 1 1 2CLA215590N1302
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Down Lighter
IIM3DOWN PL - Down lighter 2 5/100 1SYK100001A1159 985
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Motion Sensor
N2241 PL - 110° motion sensor  Max. power:
Incandescent: 1.800W @230V AC/1.000W @127V AC
• Halogen with electronic o ferromagnetic
transformer: 750VA @230V AC/400VA @127V AC -
Fluorescent lamps or motors: 400VA @230V / 200VA
@127Vac • For automatic switching of devices
dependent on motion and brightness • With
integrated selector switch for automatic ON-OFF in
the front side, Switch-off delay: 10 sec to 10 min or
short-time pulse 1 sec adjustable (from the front
side) • Detection range: 5 m radius Adjustable light
set point level for activation (from the front side)
• Detection angle: 110° Mounting height:
1, 2 m Auxiliary control with N2X04.X push-buttons
2 1 2CLA224100N1302 Upon
request
2CLA211900
N1302
2CLA221900
N1302
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Buzzer & Door Bell
IIM2BUZR PL - Buzzer 2 5/100 1SYK100001A1154 665
N2119 PL - Buzzer 1 1 2CLA211900N1302
Upon
request
N2219 PL - Buzzer 2 1 2CLA221900N1302
N2224 PL - Electronic door bell 230 V AC 2 1 2CLA222400N1302
2CLA215520
N1302
2CLA215540
N1302
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Indicator
IIM1INDI PL - Indicator 1 20/400 1SYK100001A1153 390
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Thermostat
N2240.5 PL - Cover plate for digital thermostat 2 1 2CLA224050N1302 Upon
request
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Key Card Switches
N2214.1 PL - Card switch 1-gang, 1-way, DP 2 1 2CLA221410N1302 Upon
request
2CLA221410N1302
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - Silver
Electrification products Price list   315
Euro White
Anthracite Grey
Silver
1SYK100001A1179
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Silver plate with frame
IIP0133 PL - 1M plate 1 15/360 1SYK100001A1171  415
IIP0233 PL - 2M plate 2 15/360 1SYK100001A1172  430
IIPP343 PL - 3M plate power 3 10/240 1SYK100001A1173  495
IIP0343 PL - 3M plate 3 10/240 1SYK100001A1174  585
IIP0453 PL - 4M plate 4 10/190 1SYK100001A1175  735
IIP0683 PL - 6M plate 6 5/120 1SYK100001A1176  920
IIP0893 PL - 8M plate 8 5/120 1SYK100001A1177  1,065
IIP0855 PL - 8M plate square 8 5/95 1SYK100001A1178  1,155
IIP1286 PL - 12M plate 12 5/95 1SYK100001A1179  1,545
IIP1888 PL - 18M plate 18 5/40 1SYK100001A1180  2,175
1SYK100001
A1171
1SYK100001
A1172
1SYK100001A1176
1SYK100001A1177
—
IVIE complete range
IVIE mechanisms - Silver
1SYN880454R00011SYN880452R0001
1SYN880464R0001
1SYN880462R00011SYN880465R0001
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Flush boxes
Metal Box 1-2M - CMBZ3302 1/2 108 1SYN880452R0001 120
Metal Box 3M - CMBZ4303 3 82 1SYN880453R0001 130
Metal Box 4-5M - CMBZ5305 4 60 1SYN880454R0001 160
Metal Box 6M - CMBZ8306 6 40 1SYN880463R0001 270
Metal Box 8M - CMBZ9308 8 39 1SYN880464R0001 375
Metal Box 8MV - CMBZ5508V 8 26 1SYN880456R0001 350
Metal Box 12M - CMBZ8612 12 16 1SYN880465R0001 410
Metal flush boxes
Plates
316   Electrification products Price list
—
ABB Tvisha
Wiring accessories
Switch on simplicity
ABB Tvisha is a range of wiring accessories with simple flat surface design that creates
a trend on the wall with its elegant Euro white finish. The range covers a large variety of
functionalities that caters to most of the applications beyond the normal switching
functions like USB chargers, HDMI ports, communication sockets, foot lamps and
dimmers. ABB Tvisha is ideal for residential and commercial requirements.
Switches
Item description Module
size
Std
pack
Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
ITS10610 BL 6A 1 way switch 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1501 125
ITS1061L BL 6A 1 way switch with Ind. 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1502 180
ITS10620 BL 6A 2 way switch 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1503 165
ITS106B0 BL 6A Bell switch 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1504 175
ITS106BL BL 6A Bell switch with Ind. 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1505 240
ITS11610 BL 16A 1 way switch 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1506 190
ITS1161L BL 16A 1 way switch with Ind. 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1507 230
ITS1201L BL 20A DP Switch 1 way with Ind. 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1508 520
ITS206BL BL 6A Bell Mega switch with Ind. 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1509 310
ITS2062L BL 6A 2 way Mega switch with Ind. 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1510 355
ITS2162L BL 16A 2 way Mega switch with Ind. 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1511 370
ITS2321L BL 32A 1 Way DP Mega switch with Ind. 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1512 525
1SYK100001A1501
1SYK100001A1505
1SYK100001A1508
1SYK100001A1504
1SYK100001A1509
1SYK100001A1512
Sockets
Item description Module
size
Std
pack
Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
ITK20306 BL 6A 3Pin Socket 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1527 165
ITK20616 BL 6/16A Socket 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1523 305
1SYK100001A1527 1SYK100001A1523
• Plastic parts which hold current carrying
parts are made of PA6 20% glass filled rating upto 16A
• All switches are marked with IS 3854:1997
• Terminals are designed in such a way that wire is tightened
without damage
• Bi-metal silver contact tips for less spark and longer life
• 6A & 6/16A marked with IS 1293, up to 16A
• Non-flammable thermoplastic resin parts
and a very high insulating resistance after humidity test
Electrification products Price list   317
—
Price list
Switches, sockets, plates and accessories
Plates
Item description Module size Std
pack
Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
ITP0133 BL 1 M Plate 1 M 15 1SYK100001A1571 106
ITP0233 BL 2 M Plate 2 M 15 1SYK100001A1572 106
ITPP343 BL 3 M Plate power 3 M 10 1SYK100001A1573 140
ITP0453 BL 4 M Plate 4 M 10 1SYK100001A1574 150
ITP0683 BL 6 M Plate 6 M 5 1SYK100001A1575 270
ITP0893 BL 8 M Plate 8 M 5 1SYK100001A1576 280
ITP0855 BL 8 M Plate square 8 M 5 1SYK100001A1577 390
ITP1286 BL 12 M Plate 12 M 5 1SYK100001A1578 465
ITP1696 BL 16M Plate 16 M 5 1SYK100001A1579 530
ITP1888 BL 18M Plate 18 M 5 1SYK100001A1580 590
1SYK100001A1572
1SYK100001A1574
1SYK100001A1580
1SYK100001A1571
1SYK100001A1573
Metal flush boxes
Type reference and description
Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
Flush boxes
Metal Box 1-2M - CMBZ3302 1/2 108 1SYN880452R0001 120
Metal Box 3M - CMBZ4303 3 82 1SYN880453R0001 130
Metal Box 4-5M - CMBZ5305 4 60 1SYN880454R0001 160
Metal Box 6M - CMBZ8306 6 40 1SYN880463R0001 270
Metal Box 8M - CMBZ9308 8 39 1SYN880464R0001 375
Metal Box 8MV - CMBZ5508V 8 26 1SYN880456R0001 350
Metal Box 12M - CMBZ8612 12 16 1SYN880465R0001 410
Metal Box 16M - CMBZ9616 12 15 1SYN880466R0001 540
Metal Box 18M - CMBZ8824 18 10 1SYN880462R0001 650
1SYN880454R00011SYN880452R0001
1SYN880464R0001
1SYN880462R00011SYN880465R0001
Support accessories
Item description Module size Std
pack
Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
ITM1BLNK BL Blank plate 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1541  38
ITM2FR05 BL Fan regulator 5 step 2 M 5 1SYK100001A1542  675
ITM1FR04 BL Fan regulator 4 step 1 M 10 1SYK100001A1543  500
ITM1RJ11 BL RJ 11TEL 2 Pin 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1544  155
ITM1RJ45 BL RJ 45 Jack CAT 6 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1545  585
ITM1TVSK BL TV socket 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1546  160
ITM1FLEX BL Flex outlet 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1547  140
ITM2LDFL BL LED foot lamp 1 M 10 1SYK100001A1550  500
ITM1INDI BL Indicator 2 M 5 1SYK100001A1551  275
ITM1USBC BL USB Charger 1A 1 M 5 1SYK100001A1552  1,050
ITM2USBC BL USB charger 2A 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1553  2,005
ITM1HDMI BL HDMI Port 2.0 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1554 1,435
ITM1D400 BL Dimmer 400W 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1548 725
ITM2D1000 BL Dimmer 1000W 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1549 915
ITM2MS20 BL Single Phase Starter 20A 2 M 5 1SYK100001A1555  1,005
ITM2MS25 BL Single Phase Starter 25A 2 M 5 1SYK100001A1556  1,090
1SYK100001A1544
1SYK100001A1552
1SYK100001A1554
1SYK100001A1542
1SYK100001A1545
1SYK100001A1553
1SYK100001A1555
1SYK100001A1546
1SYK100001A1543
1SYK100001A1550
318   Electrification products Price list
—
ABB Tvisha (White)
Wiring accessories
Support accessories
Item description Module size Std
pack
Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
ITM1BLNK RW Blank Plate 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1841
Upon
Request
ITM2FR05 RW Fan Regulator 5 Step 2 M 5 1SYK100001A1842
ITM1FR04 RW Fan Regulator 4 Step 1 M 10 1SYK100001A1843
ITM1RJ11 RW RJ 11TEL 2 Pin 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1844
ITM1RJ45 RW RJ 45 Jack CAT 6 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1845
ITM1TVSK RW TV Socket 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1846
ITM1FLEX RW Flex outlet 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1847
ITM1D400 RW  Dimmer 400W 1 M 10 1SYK100001A1848
ITM2D1000 RW  Dimmer 1000W 2 M 5 1SYK100001A1849
ITM2LDFL RW LED Foot Lamp 1 M 5 1SYK100001A1850
ITM1INDI RW  Indicator 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1851
ITM1USBC RW  USB Charger 1A 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1852
ITM2USBC RW  USB Charger 2A 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1853
ITM1HDMI RW  HDMI Port 2.0 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1854
ITM2MS20 RW Motor Starter 20A 2 M 5 1SYK100001A1855
ITM2MS25 RW Motor Starter 25A 2 M 5 1SYK100001A1856
1SYK100001A1844
1SYK100001A1852
1SYK100001A1854
1SYK100001A1842
1SYK100001A1845
1SYK100001A1853
1SYK100001A1855
1SYK100001A1846
1SYK100001A1843
1SYK100001A1850
Switches
Item description Module
size Std pack Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
ITS10610 RW 6A 1 way switch 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1801
Upon
Request
ITS1061L RW 6A 1 way switch with Ind. 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1802
ITS10620 RW 6A 2 way switch 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1803
ITS106B0 RW 6A Bell Switch 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1804
ITS106BL RW 6A Bell Switch with Ind. 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1805
ITS11610 RW 16A 1 way switch 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1806
ITS1161L RW 16A 1 way switch with Ind. 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1807
ITS1201L RW 20A DP Switch 1 way with Ind. 1 M 20 1SYK100001A1808
ITS206BL RW 6A Bell Mega Switch with Ind. 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1809
ITS2062L RW 6A 2 way Mega Switch with Ind 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1810
ITS2162L RW 16A 2 way Mega Switch with Ind 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1811
ITS2321L RW 32A 1 Way DP Mega Switch with Ind. 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1812
1SYK100001A1801
1SYK100001A1805
1SYK100001A1808
1SYK100001A1804
1SYK100001A1809
1SYK100001A1812
Sockets
Item description Module
size
Std
pack
Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
ITK20006 RW 6A 3 Pin Socket 2 M 10 1SYK100001A1827 Upon
RequestITK20616 RW 6/16A Socket 2 M 10 1SYK100001A18231SYK100001A18231SYK100001A1827
Electrification products Price list   319
Plates
Item description Module size Std
pack
Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
ITP0133 RW 1 M Plate 1 M 15 1SYK100001A1871
Upon request
ITP0233 RW 2 M Plate 2 M 15 1SYK100001A1872
ITPP343 RW 3 M Plate Power 3 M 10 1SYK100001A1873
ITP0453 RW 4 M Plate 4 M 10 1SYK100001A1874
ITP0683 RW 6 M Plate 6 M 5 1SYK100001A1875
ITP0893 RW 8 M Plate 8 M 5 1SYK100001A1876
ITP0855 RW 8 M Plate Square 8 M 5 1SYK100001A1877
ITP1286 RW 12 M Plate 12 M 5 1SYK100001A1878
ITP1696 RW 16M Plate 16 M 5 1SYK100001A1879
ITP1888 RW 18M Plate 18 M 5 1SYK100001A1880
1SYK100001A1872
1SYK100001A1874
1SYK100001A1880
1SYK100001A1871
1SYK100001A1873
—
ABB Tvisha (White)
Wiring accessories
360°
Socket with
separate shutter
Knobs with
360° rotation
Switches with
double shrouds
Frame with
partition
A
N
T
IB
A
C
TERIAL
P R O T E
C
T
I O
N
—
ABB Tvisha
Antibacterial range
320   Electrification products Price list
*Ordering codes and prices on request
Electrification products Price list   321
—
Snieo
Wiring accessories
Switch modules
Description Module size Std pack Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
6A 1 way switch - CPW10610 1 25 1SYN880676R0001 n 120
6A 2 way switch - CPW10620 1 25 1SYN880677R0001 n 160
6A Bell Push - CPW106B0 1 25 1SYN880676R0002 n 170
6A 1 way switch LED - CPW1061L 1 25 1SYN880676R0003 n 175
6A Bell Push LED - CPW106BL 1 25 1SYN880676R0004 n 240
16A 1 way switch - CPW11610 1 25 1SYN880676R0005 n 175
16A 2 way switch - CPW11620 1 25 1SYN880677R0002 n 245
16A 1 way switch with LED - CPW1161L 1 25 1SYN880676R0006 n 225
20A DP Switch 1 way with LED - CPW1201L 1 20 1SYN880670R0001 n 310
6A 1 way Mega switch with LED - CPW2061L 2 10 1SYN880652R0001 n 255
6A 2 way Mega switch with LED - CPW2062L 2 10 1SYN880652R0002 n 305
6A Mega Bell Push with LED - CPW206BL 2 10 1SYN880652R0003 n 275
16A 1 way Mega switch with LED - CPW2161L 2 10 1SYN880653R0001 n 315
16A 2 way Mega switch with LED - CPW2162L 2 10 1SYN880653R0002 n 340
32A 1 way DP Switch with LED - CPW2321DPL 2 10 1SYN880655R0001 n 425
Socket modules
Description Module size Std pack Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
6A 3 Pin Socket - 2 Module - CPWS2063 2 20 1SYN880690R0002 n 175
6/16A Socket - 2 Module - CPWS2166 2 10 1SYN880393R0001 n 265
6/16A Socket - CPWS3166 3 5 1SYN880122R0001 n 320
 Stock items
Snieo combines modern design with high-performance materials such
as premium thermoplastic resin. Our switches are made of fire retardant
substances with superior electrical properties. Chamfered edges prevent
dust accumulation and well crafted sockets provide an enduring grip for
a variety of plugs.
Classic ideas never go out of style
Support modules
Description Module size Std pack Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
Fan Regulator - 1 Module - CPW1SFR4 1 20 1SYN880373R0001 410
Fan Regulator - CPW2SFR5 2 10 1SYN880284R0003 n 600
Dimmer 100W - 1 Module - CPW1D0400 1 20 1SYN880373R0011 n 495
Dimmer 400W - CPW2D0400 2 10 1SYN880400R0001 740
Dimmer 1000W - CPW1D1000 2 20 1SYN880500R0001 860
Blank Plate - CPW1BLNK 1 80 1SYN880182R0001 n 40
TV Socket - CPW1TVSK 1 20 1SYN880175R0001 n 130
RJ 11TEL 2 Pin - CPW1RJ11 1 20 1SYN880192R0001 n 120
RJ 45 Jack CAT 6 - CPW1RJ45 1 20 1SYN880201R0001 n 595
Flex Outlet - CPW1FLEX 1 20 1SYN880165R0001 155
Foot Lamp Grid - CPW4FLGD 4 10 1SYN880671R0001 280
Buzzer - CPW2BZR 2 10 1SYN880490R0001 250
Indicator - CPW1IND 1 20 1SYN880412R0004 260
322   Electrification products Price list
Surface boxes
Description Length Height Depth Std Pack Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
Surface box 1-2M- SNBW3302 86.7 86.7 49.3 60 1SYN880351R0001
Upon
request
Surface box 3M- SNBW4303 115 87 50.8 45 1SYN880352R0001
Surface box 4M- SNBW5305 146 85.3 50.6 30 1SYN880353R0001
Surface box 6-8M- SNBW8308 220.3 85.9 50.5 20 1SYN880354R0001
Hospitality products
Description Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
Mechanical Keytag fitted with Lumina Plate & 20A DP Switch (3M) - CPW320MKT 1SYN880669R0001 945
DND/MMR Set - External - CPWDNDSET 1SYN880412R0005 815
Switch Ste DND/MMR - Internal - CPW2SET 1SYN880414R0001 530
Room Occupied - Internal - CPW1OQP 1SYN880412R0003 360
USB Charger 1Module 1000mA -  1   CPW1USBC 1SYN880417R0001 1,510
Charger 2Module 2000mA - 2   CPW2USBC 1SYN880418R0001 2,760
—
Snieo
Wiring accessories
Snieo mounting plates
Description Metal box size Std Pack Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
1 M Plate - SNWP3301 3"x3" 25 1SYN880421R0001 n 90
2 M Plate - SNWP3302 3"x3" 25 1SYN880422R0001 n 90
3 M Plate - SNWP4303 4"x3" 20 1SYN880423R0001 n 115
3 M Power Plate - SNWP4303S 4"x3" 20 1SYN880424R0001 n 115
4 M Plate - SNWP5304 5”x3” 15 1SYN880425R0001 n 135
5 M Plate - SNWP5305 5"x3" 15 1SYN880426R0001 n 155
6 M Plate - SNWP8306 8"x3" 10 1SYN880427R0001 n 180
8 M Plate - SNWP8308 8"x3" 10 1SYN880428R0001 n 265
8 M Plate Square - SNWP5508 5"x5" 6 1SYN880430R0001 n 250
8 M Plate - SNWP9310 9"x3" 15 1SYN880429R0001 n 270
12 M Plate - SNWP8612 8"x6" 6 1SYN880431R0001 n 325
16 M Plate - SNWP8616 8"x6" 6 1SYN880432R0001 n 400
 Stock items
Metal flush boxes
Description Metal box size Std Pack Ordering code Unit M.R.P.(`)
Metal Box 1-2M - CMBZ3302 3"x3" 108 1SYN880452R0001 n 120
Metal Box 3M - CMBZ4303 4"x3" 82 1SYN880453R0001 n 130
Metal Box 4-5M - CMBZ5305 5"x3" 60 1SYN880454R0001 n 160
Metal Box 6-8MH - CMBZ8308 8"x3" 40 1SYN880455R0001 n 275
Metal Box 9-10M - CMBZ9310 9"x3" 39 1SYN880457R0001 n 385
Metal Box 8MV - CMBZ5508V 5"x5" 26 1SYN880456R0001 n 360
Metal Box 12-16M - CMBZ8616 8"x6" 16 1SYN880458R0001 n 410